
Championnat de ligue de Longue distance
Forêt de Montmorency (95) 12.3.2023

9502IF ACBeauchamp

Bernard VANNIER
7709IF USM/CO
Circuit : H75
Distance : 3400m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:45:25 (13'21"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Daniel TESSIER 0:56:42
3. Roland DIEUDONNE 1:35:54

1. 97 00:02:23 313m 7'37"/km
2. 60 00:07:15 00:09:38 499m 14'32"/km
3. 96 00:03:01 00:12:39 140m 21'33"/km
4. 37 00:03:52 00:16:31 306m 12'38"/km
5. 100 00:02:39 00:19:10 246m 10'46"/km
6. 40 00:02:00 00:21:10 134m 14'56"/km
7. 66 00:11:16 00:32:26 703m 16'02"/km
8. 33 00:01:33 00:33:59 119m 13'02"/km
9. 78 00:01:51 00:35:50 160m 11'34"/km

10. 56 00:04:23 00:40:13 396m 11'04"/km
11. 99 00:04:43 00:44:56 344m 13'43"/km
12. 999 00:00:29 00:45:25 83m 5'49"/km
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